AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

O01APR17 PRICE REPORT
18:11:34 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: Q1APR17
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL C1APR17
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 9/12/11/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st g 114.20 24.40
2nd 12 6.20
3rd 11
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/12 585.00 292 .50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/12/11 2299.70 1149.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
9/12/11/8 23034.20 2303.42

Show

12.60
4.40
3.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




C1APR1T PRICE REPORT
18:37:04 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: OiAPR17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O1APRLY
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/1/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : &

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIATL
1st 8 14.80 4.00
2nd 1 6.20
3rd 4
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/1 ' 123.00 61.50
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/1/4 244.70 122,35
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
B8/1/4/7 B53.60 85.36
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
/8 1027.20 513.60

(Us

Show

2.40
3.00
8.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Pollars)

PRCO0OOZ
PAGE# 1




Q1APRLY
19:01:15¢

PRICE REPORT
EDT) REPORTING DATE: OlAPR17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE
ORDER OF

LAUREL O01APR17

LA
FINISH : 9/8/6/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES

52.00 PAYS

CRDER
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

FExacta

Trifecta

Superfect

7

RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

9 17.20
8

&

7

OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
9/8 24.00
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/8/6 303.60
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/8/6/7 754,20

Daily Double

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/9 56.60

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

{US Dollars)

Place

10.60
7.00

$1.C00 PAYS

47.00

$0.50 PAYS
151.80

50.10 PAYS
75.42

$1.00 PRYS
28.30

(Us

Show

5.00
4.20
g§.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Bollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 1




01APRLT
19:26:24 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 3/5/4/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,7,9
FAVORITES : 1

LAUREL C1APRi7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 5

3rd 4

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/4

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
3/5/4/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/3

52.

51.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
90.4¢0

00 PAYS
273.50

00 PAYS
992.20

00 PAYS
38.60

01APR17

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

5.20
15.00

00 PAYS

45.20

50 PAYS
136.75

10 PAYS
99.22

00 PAYS
19.3¢0

{Uus

(Us

(U3

(US

Show

3.20
7.40
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 1

-----------




